



JOB NAME: Hwy 59 Sidewalk

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST QTY	UNIT MEA	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL BID PRICE
1	New Section of Sidewalk	1,929	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 19,290.00
2	R/R Existing Sidewalk	225	SF	\$ 12.50	\$ 2,812.50
5	Type C Curb new & R/R	51	LF	\$ 68.00	\$ 3,468.00
7	Transition box	2	SF	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
29	Type C C&G	71	LF	\$ 58.00	\$ 4,118.00
43	Sod	900	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 5,400.00
44	ADA Detectable Warning Pads 2x4	10	EA	\$ 822.00	\$ 8,220.00
45	Misc Items/ ADA Ramp Type 2	2	EA	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 6,500.00
45	Sawcut Demo Asphalt	375	SF	\$ 11.50	\$ 4,312.50
45	Misc/ Demo Headwall End Treatment Flume	1	LS	\$ 3,572.00	\$ 3,572.00
45	Misc/ Connect to Existing Inlet	1	LS	\$ 2,143.00	\$ 2,143.00
45	Misc/12" PVC	60	LF	\$ 115.00	\$ 6,900.00
45	Concrete Collar	1	EA	\$ 1,072.00	\$ 1,072.00
45	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 5,179.00	\$ 5,179.00
45	Silt Fence	310	LF	\$ 10.50	\$ 3,255.00
	TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$ 88,242.00